

8

2.9.16

Today is fixed for filing appearance/evidence. Accd. Manik Roy on CB is present by filing hazira. No witness is present. B.C II to comply previous order at once. To 22.1.16 for app/evidence.

Special Judge  
POCSO Act, Dlg.