

Order No.10

22.2.17

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.. Accused Manik Roy on CB is present by filing hazira. P.O is on leave. No witness is present. Issue Summons upon CSWs 5,6 and 7 through Commissionmerate,Dlg. To 27.4.17 for appearance/report.

Special Court
Under POCSO Act
Darjeeling