

Order no.14
2.11.2017

Today is fixed for appearance & evidence. Accused Manik Roy on CB is present by filing hazira. Ld PP is present One witness namely Sri Kailash Roy is present. He is examined, cross-examined and discharged as PW 5. SR received duly served upon 5 along with report stating that CSW 5 could not attend court today due to illness. Issue fresh summon upon CSWs 5,8 and 9
To 7.2.18 for appearance and further evidence