

Ord.No.10
02.11.2018

Today is fixed for app/evidence.

Accused Manik Rai on C/B is present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P.as well as Ld.Defence Counsel are present.

No witnesses turns up.

Issue summons as per schedule.

Fix 06.12.2018 for app/evidence of C.S.W.7 and 8.

Fix 07.12.2018 for app/evidence of C.S.W.9 and 10

Sd/-
Special Judge
Under POCSO Act,2012
Darjeeling.