

Sess 33/2015 (Reg. No. 37 of 2015)

Ord.No.12  
11.02.2019

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence.

The sole accd.person v iz Manik Roy on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld.P.P.as well as Ld. Defence Counsel are both present in court today.

No witnesses turns up.

Fix. **12.02.2019** for app/evidence.

Special Judge,  
Under POCSO Act,2012  
Darjeeling.